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222254 Bowles , Cameron M 11 2012 X
232939 Brierly , Zack M 11 2012 X
189537 Brumagen , Cheyenne  F 10 2013 X
162781 Burden , Mason M 9 2014 X
129306 Bustos , Samantha F 12 2011 X
216869 Conley , Chloe F 9 2014 X
158265 Conner , Michael M 11 2012 X
109559 Cooper , Dawson M 12 2010 X
64677 Cooper , Haley F 12 2011 X

129326 Courtney , Logan M 11 2012 X
109561 Cox , Clay M 12 2011 X
142232 Cracraft , Madison F 12 2010 C
222256 Dugan , Austin M 10 2013 X
222258 Dugan , Braydon M 9 2014 X
216867 Earlywine , Brandy F 9 2014 X
201727 Fetters , Bethany F 12 2011 X
201726 Fetters , Caitlyn F 11 2012 X/C
232938 Franklin , Derrick M 10 2013 X
117517 Fryman , Madison F 10 2013 X
129304 Fryman , Samantha F 12 2011 X
234682 Giles , Ashley  F 9 2014 X
169207 Giles , Faith F 10 2009 X
234683 Giles , Jessie F 9 2014 X
144886 Graves , Elizabeth F 11 2012 X/C
225236 Green , Breanna F 8 - X
204068 Grigson , Mathew M 9 2014 X
109560 Grigson , Nathan M 12 2011 X
201736 Grigson , Wyatt M 9 2014 X
158266 Heck , Shane M 11 2012 X
169209 Henson , Katie F 11 2012 X
117518 Hesler , Breanna F 10 2013 X
109563 Highfield , Bradley M 12 2011 X
232935 Howard , Roland M 9 2014 X
117519 Hubbard , Breanna F 10 2013 X
158263 Humphries , Gage M 12 2011 X
144892 Jolly , Marissa F 11 2012 X/C
201724 Kelly , Johnetta  F 10 2012 X
232937 King , Alex M 9 2014 X
222255 King , Jimmy M 10 2013 X
144881 King , Mikayla F 11 2012 X/C
194121 Linville , Cari F 9 2014 X
144914 Lovins , Alexis F 12 2011 X
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232936 Lovins , Blake M 9 2014 X
129320 Martin , Kenneth M 11 2012 X
201728 Massey , Keeley F 9 2014 C
169191 Maybrier , Dylan M 10 2013 X
166141 Maybrier , Sierra F 8 - X
201729 McCloud , Julia F 9 2014 X
129333 McCloud , Wesley M 11 2012 X
232933 Mcconnell , Owen M 9 2014 X
225231 Mers , Kaci F 11 2012 X
64678 Mitchell , Lacey F 12 2011 X

191128 Moore , Dakota M 10 2013 X
161567 Murphy , Myles M 10 2010 X
206494 Norris , Patrick M 9 2014 X
129330 Pack , Nathaniel M 12 2011 X
216868 Roberts , Abri F 7 - X
222259 Ross , Josh M 9 2014 X
194120 Saner , Kaela F 11 2012 X
222257 Schalch , Alex M 7 - X
144890 Schalch , Felicia F 11 2012 X/C
201706 Six , Cameron M 12 2009 X
201725 Sizemore , Allison F 11 2012 X
233421 Thayer , Eden F 8 - C
117516 Thomas , Aletha F 10 2013 X
233078 Truesdell , Chris M 12 2011 X
232934 Tuel , Carter M 9 2014 X
194122 Turner , Carley F 8 - X
158268 Turner , Jacob M 11 2011 X
233422 Wheeeler , Jenna F 12 2011 C
90794 Woerner , Samantha F 12 2011 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Brierly, Zack 
Courtney, Logan 

X Coy, Zack 
Franklin, Derrick 
Grigson, Mathew 
Grigson, Nathan 
Howard, Roland 
King, Alex 
Lovins, Blake 
Martin, Kenneth 
Maybrier, Dylan 
McCloud, Wesley 
Mcconnell, Owen 
Norris, Patrick 
Pack, Nathaniel 
Ross, Josh 
Six, Cameron 
Truesdell, Chris 
Tuel, Carter 
Turner, Jacob 

X Whalen, Kyle 
X Whallen, Kendal 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bowles, Cameron 
Burden, Mason 
Conner, Michael 
Cooper, Dawson 
Courtney, Logan 
Cox, Clay 
Grigson, Nathan 
Highfield, Bradley 
Humphries, Gage 
Martin, Kenneth 
Moore, Dakota 
Murphy, Myles 
Schalch, Alex 
Turner, Jacob 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Fryman, Madison 
Green, Breanna 
Hesler, Breanna 
Hubbard, Breanna 
Linville, Cari 
Maybrier, Sierra 
Mers, Kaci 
Mitchell, Lacey 
Roberts, Abri 
Saner, Kaela 
Thomas, Aletha 
Turner, Carley 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Brumagen, Cheyenne  
X Courtney, Grace 

Cracraft, Madison 
Fetters, Caitlyn 
Graves, Elizabeth 
Jolly, Marissa 

X Kelly, Johnetta  
King, Mikayla 
Massey, Keeley 

X McCloud, Julia 
Schalch, Felicia 
Thayer, Eden 

X Thomas, Aletha 
Wheeeler, Jenna 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Collins, Valeria 
X Earlywine, Carrie 

Fetters, Bethany 
Fetters, Caitlyn 

X Fryman, Samantha 
Giles, Faith 
Graves, Elizabeth 
Green, Breanna 
Henson, Katie 

X Honan, Cheyetta 
Hubbard, Breanna 
Jolly, Marissa 
Kelly, Johnetta  

X Lovins, Alexis 
Schalch, Felicia 
Sizemore, Allison 
Thomas, Aletha 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Courtney, Logan 
X Cox, Clay 
X Grigson, Wyatt 
X Highfield, Bradley 

Varsity
Volleyball

Brumagen, Cheyenne  
Bustos, Samantha 
Cooper, Haley 
Fryman, Madison 
Fryman, Samantha 
Hesler, Breanna 
Hubbard, Breanna 
King, Mikayla 

X King, Samantha 
Lovins, Alexis 

X Lovins, Hannah 
McCloud, Julia 
Mitchell, Lacey 

Thomas, Aletha 
Woerner, Samantha 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Franklin, Derrick 
Grigson, Mathew 
Howard, Roland 
King, Alex 
Lovins, Blake 
Martin, Kenneth 
Maybrier, Dylan 
Mcconnell, Owen 
Norris, Patrick 
Ross, Josh 
Tuel, Carter 
Turner, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bowles, Cameron 
Conner, Michael 

X Corlis, Justin 
Courtney, Logan 
Dugan, Austin 
Dugan, Braydon 
Grigson, Mathew 
Grigson, Wyatt 
Heck, Shane 
King, Jimmy 
Martin, Kenneth 
Moore, Dakota 

X Norris, Patrick 
Ross, Josh 
Schalch, Alex 
Turner, Jacob 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Green, Breanna 
Hubbard, Breanna 
Linville, Cari 
Maybrier, Sierra 
Mers, Kaci 
Roberts, Abri 
Thomas, Aletha 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brumagen, Cheyenne  
Earlywine, Brandy 
Fryman, Madison 
Henson, Katie 
Hesler, Breanna 
Hubbard, Breanna 
King, Mikayla 
Linville, Cari 

Massey, Keeley 
McCloud, Julia 
Thomas, Aletha 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Burden, Mason 
Dugan, Braydon 
Grigson, Mathew 
Grigson, Wyatt 

X Norris, Patrick 
Ross, Josh 
Schalch, Alex 

Freshman
Volleyball

Conley, Chloe 
Earlywine, Brandy 
Giles, Ashley  
Giles, Jessie 
Linville, Cari 
Massey, Keeley 
McCloud, Julia 
Roberts, Abri 
Turner, Carley 


